YANTAI SHENGHONG TRADING., LTD sH

YANTAI SHENGHONG TRADING CO., LTD

Add: 23 South Beijing Road, Yantai Development Zone, Shandong Province, China

Email:shle@ytshtrading.com
WhatsApp/Wechat:+86 13954571733

Company profile

» SHLE was founded in 2008. An ISO 9001 certificated company, it is a comprehensive R
& D and manufacturing factory dealing with some domestic military equipment.

» Invented and manufactured China's first 48-ton diesel forklift truck (the largest in the
country) and 20-ton side forklift truck (the largest in the country)

» Our factory can provide OEM service, Customizable colors, Customizable Logo, and
95% delivery time rate.
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Product specification

PARAMETERS

POWER
CAPACITY
LOAD CENTRE

LIFT HEIGHT

FREE LIFTING
HEIGHT

FORK SIZE

MIN. TURNING
RADIUS

MIN. GROUND
CLEARANCE

OVERHEAD GUARD
HEIGHT

TOTAL LENTH

TOTAL WIDTH
MAST HEIGHT
TIRES DISTANCE

SERVICE WEIGHT

ENGINE MODEL

RATED POWER
RATED TORQU
BORE x STROKE
CYLINDERS

CcC

Model

L*W*H

WITH
FORK

WITHOUT
FORK

NO LOAD

kw/r.p.m
Nm/r.p.m

mm

CPC(D)40
kg 4000
J(mm) 500
H1(mm) 3000
H3(mm) 160
L*W*H(mm)  1070x150x50
R1(mm) 2710
Ra(mm) 140
H4(MM) 2180
mm 4000
L1(mm) 2920
W1(mm) 1290
H2(mm) 2270
L2(mm) 1900
Kg 4950
ENGINE OPTION
XICHAI Cummins
4Dx32 QSF2.8
60/2200 55/2500
320/1400- 300/1600
102x118 94x100
4 4
3.857 2.8
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CPC(D)45
DIESEL
4500
500
3000
160
1070x150x50
2820
150
2230
4120
/3050
1400
2270
1900

5860

Isuzu
6BG1

82.4/2200
417/1500

105x125

6.494

sH =

CPC(D)50

5000

500

3000

210

1070x150x55

2900

175

2240

4190

/3120

1480

2270

2000

6700

Mitsubishi
S6S

52/2300
248/1700

94x120

4.966



YANTAI SHENGHONG TRADING., LTD sH

h2

ha

RatR1+L3+5: a=400

P — |
h3 ¥k @ i
15 ml |13 L2 L .

1
L1

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

1.Wide view mast 11.Hydraulic filter 22.Radiator reservoir

2.Class li(Ill) carriage 12.0il filter 23.Tilt adjustable steering post

3.Load backrest 13.Halogen head lights 24.Turn signal lights

4.Standard fork 14.Rear view mirrors 25.Lamp guard

5.Pneumatic tires 15.Rear combination lights 26.Full hydrostatic power steering

6.0verhead guard 16.Back-up lamp 27.Hout Meter

7.Standard seat 17.Electric horn 28.Water temperature meter

8.Drawbar pin 18.Nautral safety switch(Tor-Con) 29.Fuel meter

9.Air cleaner 19.Deluxe rubber floor mat 30.Ignition key engine stop (C)

10.2-spool control valve 20.Head guard canvas 31.Head grip

with pressure relief valve 21.0Overhead air intake 32.0perator tool kit

» 1.With the newest appearance design method, the whole forklift has smooth profile lines,
presents and meets the newest appearance design fashion.

» 2.Wide view mast design,ensure the driver has an excellent view, which makes loading
and unloading operations more secure and efficient.

» 3.The new efficiency LED lighting system and new type reflector reduce energy
consumption, improve illumination performance and prolong working life.

» 4.Reliable LCD digital instrument, friendly human-machine interface, easy to driver

» 5.Ensure control of vehicle status;

» 6.The new steering wheel adjustment mechanism improves the operation comfort and
adjustment reliability;

» 7. High top type large diameter air intake system design, can make the engine away from

dust, effectively play the engine performance, improve life;
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Attachment
Sideshift Fork positioner

Push pull Load extender

Carton clamp
I
| |
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Bale clamp
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